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ALIAS

Triple Threat
Mustache Kid
Johnny Rebel
Short Term Emory
Rover

Sauk Valley Stubby
Ya Big Tree

Juste' Badshot
Keelhaul

Woody Tinker
Ozark Charlie
Spoon River Sam
Dog Bite

Sauk Trail Mike
Ray'l Gun

Ashley Kid

Coal Car Kid
Tommy Two Fingers
Spitfire

Mongo J. Flint
Indy Bootlegger
Ms. Blazin

Mike Fritz

Shooters 23

Category Final

ES 1
s 1
49 1
CBGF 1
ES 2
cb 1
49 2
SS 1
CBGF 2
SS 2
W 1
FCG 1
ch 2
SSD 1
Lw 1
ES 2
FCG 2
W 2
YG 1
SsD 2
LW 2
L[ 1
c 1

Hidden Valley Cowboys

July 21, 2019
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

12:27:38 PM

Stage 1

18.00
23.48
24.24
28.64
28.29
28.92
39.46
28.86
52.83
36.45
48.86
39.88
40.37
371 7
33.93
43.58
47.27
55.90
43.25
4416
47.78
75.45
126.75

Stage 2

21.84
24.48
25.84
27.64
29.71
31.54
26.94
50.44
29.67
31.26
30.88
42.78
38.81
44.28
36.10
43.98
48.48
52.29
60.56
48.28
7513
58.58
118.34

Stage 3

20.36
27.01
31.77
38.25
36.77
31.56
30.56
35.89
24.42
41.91
4469
37.84
50.82
32.39
47.73
54.16
53.79
4263
54.71
70.29
51.13
68.12
98.60

Stage 4

16.72
18.12
28.03
23.31
27.52
27.96
43.95
31.88
33.62
26.29
31.44
36.63
34.50
40.33
42.50
38.01
40.59
34.36
50.54
47.78
52.76
80.55
77.20

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

19.70
23.31
38.71
32.48
31.82
39.50
37.39
38.87
52.35
61.26
43.05
43.19
39.08
60.89
4917
60.33
52.17
61.18
61.14
78.51
64.77
94.71
85.23

7/21/2019

Final
Time

96.62
116.40
148.59
150.32
154.11
159.48
178.30
185.94
192.89
197.17
198.92
200.32
203.58
209.06
209.43
240.06
242.30
246.36
270.20
289.02
291.57
377.41
506.12



Hidden Valley Cowboys
July 21, 2019
Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, July 21, 2019 12:29:12 PM 7/21/2019 Page 1 of 1
Category Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Totals
Standing AHAS Match Final  Time  Time Time Time Time Time
Category: Cowboy
1 Mike Fritz 23 12675 11834  98.60 77.20 85.23 506.12
Category.: Cowboy Gun Fighter
1 Short Term Emory 4 28.64 27.64 3825 23.31 32.48 150.32
2 Keelhaul 9 52.83 2967  24.42 33.62 5235 192.89
Category: Forty Niners
1 Johnny Rebel 3 24.24 2584  31.77 28.03 38.71 148.59
2 Ya Big Tree 7 39.46 26.94 3056 43,95 37.39 178.30
Category: Seniors
1 Mustache Kid 2 23.48 2448  27.01 18.12 23.31 116.40
Category: Silver Seniors
1 Juste' Badshot 8 28.86 50.44  35.89 31.88 38.87 185.94
2 Woody Tinker 10 36.45 31.26  41.91 26.29 61.26 197.17
Category: Silver Seniors Duelist
1 Sauk Trail Mike 14 347 4428 32.39 40.33 60.89 209.06
2 Mongo J. Flint 20 4416 4828  70.29 47.78 78.51 289.02
Category: Elder Statesmen
1 Triple Threat 1 18.00 21.84 2036 16.72 19.70 96.62
2 Rover 5 28.29 29.71 36.77 27.52 31.82 154.11
3 Ashley Kid 16 43.58 4398 54.16 38.01 60.33 240.06
Category: Ladies Silver Seniors
1 Ms. Blazin 22 75.45 58.586  68.12 80.55 94.71 377.41
Category: Ladies Wrangler
1 Ray'l Gun 15 33.93 36.10  47.73 42,50 49.17 209.43
2 Indy Bootlegger 21 47.78 F5Ha s 5118 52.76 64.77 291.57
Category. Wrangler
1 Ozark Charlie 11 48.86 30.88  44.69 31.44 43.05 198.92
2 Tommy Two Fingers 18 55.90 5229 4263 34.36 61.18 246.36
Category: Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
1 Spoon River Sam 12 39.88 4278  37.84 36.63 43.19 200.32
2 Coal Car Kid 17 47.27 4848 5379 40.59 52.17 242.30
Category: Young Guns
1 Spitfire 19 43.25 6056  54.71 50.54 61.14 270.20
Category: Cattle Baron
1 Sauk Valley Stubby 6 28.92 31.54 31.56 27.96 39.50 159.48
2 Dog Bite 13 40.37 38.81 50.82 34.50 39.08 203.58

Total Shooters 23

Page 1



Sunday, July 21, 2019
Mustache Kid
Rover
Triple Threat

Hidden Valley Cowboys
July 21, 2019

Clean and Smooth Main Match Shoot date: 72112019
2:46:11 PM Match Finish Cat Finish
Seniors 2 1 Michigan
Elder Statesmen 5 2 Indiana
Elder Statesmen 1 1 Michigan

Total clean shooters: 3
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

July 21, 2019
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, July 21, 2019 12:30:07 PM 712172019 Page 1 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Alias  Category/ Finish Time Time Time Time Time Final
Elder Statesmen 1 18.00 21.84 20.36 16.72 19.70 96.62
1 Misses: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Triple Threat Penaltics: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
18.00 21.84 20.36 16.72 19.70 96.62
Seniors 1  23.48 2448 2701 18.12 23.31 116.40
2 Misses: 0= 0 0 4} 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Mustache Kid Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 1) D= 10 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 D= O = O 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 4]
23.48 2448 27.01 18.12 23.31 116.40
Forty Niners 1 24.24  25.84 31.77 23.03 28.71 133.59
3 Misses: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 1 5 2= 10 15
Johnny Rebel Penalties: = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= O 0= 0 - 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 Q 0 o] 0 0
24.24 25.84 31.77 28.03 38.71 148.59
Cowboy Gun Fighter 1 23.64 2264 28.25 18.31 2248 582
4 Misses: 1= b 1= 5 2= 10 1 5 2= 10 35
Short Term Emory Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.64 27.64 38.25 23.31 32.48 150.32
Eider Statesmen 2 28.29 29.71 36.77 27.52 31.82 154.11
5 Misses: 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Rover Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.29 29.71 36.77 27.52 31.82 154.11
Cattle Baron 1 28.92 31.54 3156 27.96 29.50 149.48
6 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 Q
Sauk Valley Stubby Penalties: 0= 0 g= 0 0= 0 = 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 o} 0 0 0 0
, 28.92 31.54 31.56 27.96 39.50 159.48
Forty Niners 2 29.46 26.94 30.56 33.95 132.39 B 153.30
i Misses: 2= 10 -0 0= 0 2= 10 1= & 25
Ya Big Tree Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.46 26.94 30.56 43.95 37.39 178.30
Silver Seniors 1 28.86 40.44 35.89 31.88 3887 175.94
8 Misses: 0= O = B 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Juste' Badshot Penaltics: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 10
MSafety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.86 50.44 35.89 31.88 38.87 185.94
Cowboy Gun Fighter ~ 2 27.83 2967 2442 2362 4235 147.89
9 Misses: 5= 25 = 0 0= 0 2= 10 2= 10 45
Keelhaul Penalties; 0= 0 = 0 =0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
52.83 2067 2442 33.62 52.35 192.89




Hidden Valley Cowboys
July 21, 2019

' Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
Sunday, July 21, 2019 12:30:07 PM 712112019 Page 2 0f 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final  Alias Category / Finish  Tjme Time Time Time Time Final
Silver Seniors 2 36.45 31.26 41.91 26.29 46.26 182.17
10 Misses: o= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
Woody Tinker Penaltiess: 0= O = 0 0= 0 = 0 = 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.45 31.26 41.91 26.29 61.26 197.17
Wrangler 1 33.86 30.88 39.69 31.44 43.05 178.92
11 Misses: 3= 15 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 20
Qzark Charlie Penalties: = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: = © 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
48.86 30.88 44.69 31.44 43.05 198.92
Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 1 39.88 37.78 37.84 36.63 38.19 190.32
12 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
Spoon River Sam Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.88 42.78 37.84 36.63 43.19 200.32
Cattle Baron 2 3537 3381 3582 3450 3408 173.58
%3 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 3= 15 = 0 = 5 30
Deg Bite Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 Q== 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
40.37 38.81 50.82 34.50 39.08 203.58
Silver Seniors Duelist 1 31.17 2928 32.39 25.33 50.89 i 169.06
14 Misses: 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 3= 15 = 0 30
Sauk Trail Mike Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
31.17 44.28 32.39 40.33 60.89 209.06
Ladies Wrangler 1 28.93 31.10 32.73 27.50 3417 154.43
15 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 3= 15 3= 15 3= 15 55
Ray'l Gun Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = D = 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
33.93 36.10 47.73 42.50 4917 209.43
Elder Statesmen 3  38.58 43.98 49.16 38.01 60.33 T 23008
16 Misses: 1€ 5 0= 0 == o5 0= 0 0= 0 10
Ashley Kid Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
43.58 43.98 54.16 38.01 60.33 240.06
Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 2 42.27 38.48 4879 4059 4717 =5 217.30
174 Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 = .h 0= 0 1= 5 25
Coal Car Kid Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
47.27 48.48 53.79 40.59 52.17 242.30
Wrangler 2 40.90 37.29 37.63 2986 5118 " 196.36
18 Misses: = 5 AN - 1= 5 = 5 2= 10 30
Tommy Two Fingers Penalties: 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 = i) 0= 0 20
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
55.90 52.29 42.63 34.36 61.18 246.36




Hidden Valley Cowboys

July 21, 2019
; Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
Sunday, July 21, 2019 12:30:07 PM 712172019 Page 3 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finay Alias  Category/ Finish ime Time Time Time Time Final
Young Guns 1 38.25 45.56 49.71 40.54 51.14 225.20
19 Misses: 1 5 = 15 1= 5 2= 10 2= 10 45
Spitfire Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
43.25 60.56 54.71 50.54 61.14 270.20
Silver Seniors Duelist 2 44.16 4828 6529 47.78 63.51 269.02
20 Misses: (o} 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 = 5 10
Mongo J. Flint Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
MSafety: 0= O = D = 0 = 0 1= 10 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 .16 48.28 70.29 47.78 78.51 289.02
Ladies Wrangler 2 47.78 5513 5113 42.76 5477 251.57
21 Misses: 0= 0 4= 20 0= 0 = 0 2= 10 30
Indy Bootiegger Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
47.78 7513 51.13 52.76 64.77 291.57
Ladies Silver Seniors 1 65.45 58.58 6312 6555 a1 32241
22 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 = 5 5= 25 45
Ms. Blazin Penalties: = 0 0= 0 = 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 -0 -0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
75.45 58.58 68.12 80.55 94.71 377.41
Cowboy 1 9175 93.34 93.60 57.20 75.23 411.12
23 Misses: 5= 25 3= 15 1= 5 4= 20 =10 78
Mike Fritz Penalties: 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
126.75 118.34 98.60 77.20 85.23 506.12
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 24 20 16 20 28
Penalties: 2 3 0 2 3
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 1
Average Stage Time: 36.85 7.3 41.10 33.24 42.99



Hidden Valley Cowboys
July 21, 2019

Side Match Results First Time
Match Date: 7/21/2019

Place Speed Rifle Cowgirls First Time Hits Misses Time
1 Ray'l Gun 9 1 10.46
Place Speed Rifle Cowboys First Time Hits Misses Time
1 Triple Threat 10 0 3.41
2 - Short Term Emory 10 0 3.60
3 YaBig Tree 10 0 4.00
4  Mustache Kid 10 0 4.69
5  Keelhaul 10 0 5.10
6  Johnny Rebel 10 0 5.23
7 Rover 10 0 6.58
8  Ashley Kid 10 0 7.43
9 Dog Bite 10 0 8.00
10  Spitfire 10 0 8.75
11 Tommy Two Fingers 10 0 16.48
12 Woody Tinker 9 1 10.48
13  Spoon River Sam 9 1 11.41
14  Ozark Charlie 9 1 12.74
Place Speed Pistol Cowgirls First Time Hits Misses Time
1 Ray'l Gun 9 1 11.85
Place Speed Pistol Cowboys First Time Hits Misses Time
1 Triple Threat - 10 0 5.06
2  Johnny Rebel 10 0 5.60
3 Woody Tinker 10 0 717
4 Rover 10 0 8.15
5  Ozark Charlie 10 0 8.16
6  Spoon River Sam : 10 0 9.86
7  Mustache Kid 10 0 13.27
8  Spitfire 10 0 121.62
9  Keelhaul 9 1 12.54
10 Dog Bite 9 1 15.16
11 Tommy Two Fingers 9 1 18.17
12 YaBig Tree 8 2 20.27
13 Short Term Emory - 19.84



Hidden Valley Cowboys
July 21, 2019

Side Match Results First Time

Place Speed Shotgun Cowboys First Time

1
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Triple Threat
Mustache Kid

Ya Big Tree
Rover

Woody Tinker
Sauk Trail Mike
Spoon River Sam
Dog Bite

Tommy Two Fingers
Ashley Kid
Spitfire

Match Date: 7/21/2019

Hits Misses Time
10 0 9.07
10 0 14.13
10 0 15.66
10 0 15.76
10 0 16.10
10 0 16.70
10 0 17.68
10 0 18.43
10 0 18.63
10 0 23.29
10 0 34.31



